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Amt Name Klasse E-mail-Adresse 

Präsidentin  
Präsident 

Jana Spielmann 
Marc Schuler 

 

M4C 
S2e 

janaspiel@gmx.ch 
marc.schuler05@gmail.com 
 

Vizepräsident Killian Starsmore 
 

M2C killian.s.ksa@gmail.com 

Finanzchefin Marina Santinidis 
 

S3f marina.sarantidis@gmail.com 

IT-Verantwortliche Emily Zopfi S3e 
 

emily.zopfi@bluewin.ch 

Nachhilfe-
Vermittlung 

Jessica Höfliger 
Lara Steiner 

S3e 
M2B 

jessi.hoefliger@gmail.com 
larasteiner07@gmail.com 

Leitung (Kanti)Party-
organisation 

Aurel von Kistowski 
 

M4b keepsmiling764@aol.de 
 

Team (Kanti)Party-
organisation 

Lara Steiner 
Leticia Blatt 

Norina Egger 
Bors Gyürki 

M2B 
S3e 
S3e 
M1C 

larasteiner07@gmail.com 
leticiaamelieblatt@gmail.com 
norina.egger@icloud.com 
bors.gyurki@gmail.com 

LSD 2023 Aurel von Kistowski 
Sam Picard 

 

M4b 
M4a 

keepsmiling764@aol.de 
sam.picard@icloud.com 

Werbung/Flyer Marina Santinidis 
Marc Schuler 

S3f 
S2e 

marina.sarantidis@gmail.com 
marc.schuler05@gmail.com 

Kommunikation  Bors Gyürki M1C bors.gyurki@gmail.com 

Vorstand Jana Spielmann 
Marc Schuler 

Killian Starsmore 
Marina Santinidis 

Emily Zopfi 

M4C 
S2e 
M2C 
S3f 
S3e 

janaspiel@gmx.ch 
marc.schuler05@gmail.com 
killian.s.ksa@gmail.com 
marina.sarantidis@gmail.com 
emily.zopfi@bluewin.ch 
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